& BiIA T R ARAT

HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO.,LTD.

53304101
77176011

518035

201

53101

23304

g ——""__

01

77186044 ~_|

77176009 § A
52201201 3

77146022
51103201

1Sy 70010160
o -
) B 70010161
- BE
-
52202201
31805209

&L
Z

L2 4]
=

£ S33EAEHS

[E#% : s330m103

X35

S

|a#:2011/11/22

SN s34 S330M103: 1 of 2 currency:USD  print by: 2011/10/3
B9k - ﬁ%ﬂ'?-FF - i :”1. . ’%F”f% _ - pﬁpﬁb"%“rﬁ - BeEb -
Part NoDrawing NoDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S330M103 %ﬁﬁ%@ f, S33 S33\S330M103
51103201 SDM3*10C [l "UPEH M3*10L#E5E = PHILIP SELF TAPPING SCREW 2
7 (PTF27S12%2}) M3*10L
51709110 SLM6*33D [l FBIP+ M6*33LE =7 INNER HEXAGON BOLT (M6*P1#33L) 1
51709119 SLM6*50D [l 4 [V A M6*SOLE 4 ALLEN SCREW M6XS0L FULL 1
P 15% THREAD
51803204 - B PR F"M3*25L PHILIP SCREW M3#25L
51805209 SPM4*08C [l PRE " M4*8La#EE PHILIP SCREW M4*8L
51806204 SPM4*16C [l PPfi-{ 4"F12% @ 4*¥16L#EH  PHILIP SELF TAPPING SCREW 4
M4*16L
52104201 NTWU*06C [l Mo FLAT NUT M6 2
52201201 NNM3*PAZ ‘it M3 NYLON NUT M3 2
52201201 NNM3*PAZ ‘il M3 NYLON NUT M3 2
52202201 NNM4*P1C  FJigilfit M4 NYLON NUT M4 4
52204201 NNM6*P1C  FJitgilit M6*P1.0(20M) NYLON NUT M6 2
53101201 WE03101Z T Z il M3 @ 8% 5k FLAT WASHER M3#8*1T 2
53304101 WS00095S  Jifi#i# fil M6E! SPRING WASHER M6 BLACK 2
53304201 WS00095D  Jifi# fi Mo SPRING WASHER M6 1
70010160 HP10914A  JIiE LA RS IRTGT) LABEL (RED)( +) 2
70010161 HP10915S [ p1d R E D LABEL (BLACK)( -) 2
71241133 S330E101  SRHEPFI(HIE) § 15%18mm(S33#1.534.511*5 CONTACT(FIXING) 1

)

BOMRO040




SR 834

S330M103: 2 of 2

currency: USD

print by: 2011/10/3

FED ORISR fi HfE SR GREPR - wE
Item. - Part No. rawing No. escription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S330M103 %ﬁ’ﬁ%’é’ ﬁ S33 S33\S330M103
77086020 - o AW+ 4C24020-24V-2A-OFF CHARGER (4C24020-24V-2A-OFF) 1
FE'){SB.SM.SH.KTI)
77096001 HP1E9150 # FILTL%E'FILT“(’FI?&L %\*ﬁiﬁﬁﬁ AL-201 POWER CABLE FOR CHARGER 1
77146022 P530952E o ?ﬁﬁ@i—*? L P33PF3PT3.S11.S34(7°77126 CHARGING SOCKET BLACK 1
113) CIRCUIT COMBINATION
77166001 WP12-12E ’F{ﬁ*b 12V/12Ah (S33.534%2 BATTERY(12V/12AH) 2
GS12VI12B1)
77176009 S3300122 WA I ABS FI(S33.834*13%) BATTERY BOX TOP COVER 1
77176010 S3300123 %ﬁﬂﬁj = ABS F1(S33.534*13%) BATTERY BOX BELOW COVER 1
77176011 S3300124 ’?C“T?*Pﬁ tios el PP £1(S33.534*14)) BATTERY BOX HANDLE 1
77186043 - FEVPPFF A (2 )(FF (S33.534*1F%) BATTERY CIRCUIT 1
) T £ COMBINATION(INNER)
77186044 - PP E AT ()@ (S33.534%15R) NO FUSE BREAKER CIRCUIT 1
) B COMBINATION

BOMRO040




B SRR T LR OERAR

~ HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRODUCTS GO, LTD.

77126075

77126025

*75091006
/

72042011
*32051013 "E‘I
T2042157 o fa /jﬂ,

?1?41053

70010067

77126026
77126024 — @J

\??146019

/?804201 |

77146015

72011002 & “77126018

/7201 1003
.
W\@/?M 72021
—__‘——\_

??1 R4

S,
78122005 S,
7B062001 /EQ@\
74172039 /

— ——
70010068
A SIIHRMATS B S330M201 EXZ |k 0 [w#e0ll/7/15
nJ fﬁpfﬁ[&g‘f: S34 S330M201: 1 of 2 currency:USD  print by: 2011/10/3
BIE - S - e s - i A T
Part NoDrawing NaDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S330M201 LA A FA' S33 S33\S330M201
32051013 P530A201 =5 F%% P53 WELDED STEERING STEM 1
51107204 SDM5*33Z [ "UEEH M5 EE PHILIP SCREW M5*33L 2
51307101 SFM5*08S  [kimn I-FIMS*SLE! SET SCREW M5X8L BLACK 2
51707114 SLM5*45D [l [P MS*ASLENS 7 INNER HEXAGON BOLT(M8&*45L) 2
51709114 SLM6*40D  [Rimn £ B A ME*40LE! = INNER HEXAGON SCREW M6*40L 4
51801201 SPM2*04C  [kimn PP FF175 @ 2#4L8%28  PHILIP SCREW M2.6%4L 2
51802501 - BEG PpEH FF 1% ¢ 2.6*6L=1 % PHILIP SELF TAPPING 2
SCREW ®@2.6*%6L
51804201 SPM3*06C [ PREi- T 12% o 3*6LEEH  PHILIP SELF TAPPING SCREW O 3*6L 2
51806201 SPM4*10C  [&iwi PP ' F17 @ 4*10L8%Ek  PHILIP SELF TAPPING SCREW 3
D4*10L
51806208 - UZE PR 1753 = @ 4*14LSEPHILIP SELF TAPPING 2
7 SCREW(D4*14L)
51807207 SPM5*25C  [Rhi PpFi- S"MS5*25LE%EE PHILIP SCREW M5%25 1
52203201 NNM5*PCC "=kl M5(40M) NYLON NUT M5 4
52204201 NNM6*P1C ' EEEIHE M6*P1.0(20M) NYLON NUT M6 4
52205202 NNMS8*PDC  'JHEE]E MBEEEBM) NYLON NUT M8*P1.25 1
53103101 WE05102D % fil ¢ 5% @ 10*1tF FLAT WASHER ®5* D 10*1T 4
53103205 - T @ 5% @ 1415~ FLAT WASHER ®5*® 14%1T 1
53302201 WS04095C % fi M4 SPRING WASHER M4 2

BOMRO040




SR 834

S330M201: 2 of 2 currency: USD

print by: 2011/10/3

HEV ORIBE 15 - gm HES S ﬁmbﬁﬁﬁ‘ -- HrEt -
Item. - Part No. rawing No. escription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair

S330M201 ﬁé;\fbfﬁlﬁ\” & S33 S33\S330M201

53804101 WU06197D  ##7%% [ M6 CURVE WASHER M6 (BLACK) 8

70010067 P5308010 Mk WARNINGAfTE % P53 STICKER (WARNING) 1

70010068 P5308020 % WARNINGT-Make sure ~ STICKER (WARNING) 1
P53

71241093 W1301250  ZEEZH(3) 5 BASKET BRACKET 1
%(PF12356.W13P33PT3S33R
33S34%1.&)

72011002 P530201S  HHTA% ¥ PS3.PT3.PF123 STEERING FOLDING MECHANISM 1

(UPPER)
72011003 P5302028 A% ¥ PS3.PT3.PF123 STEERING FOLDING MECHANISM 1
(LOWER)

72042010 P5301570 1= & F1(P53.533.R33.TC1.534.511 HANDLE TOP COVER 1
*15))

72042011 P5301580  {I= M & ABSF(R33.833.P53.TC1.534. CONTROL PANEL (LOWER) 1
S11 HEH)E)

72042012 P5301590 1= &= TPR,%?{}%’&%%‘#(PT&PB) SLEEVE FOR STEERING STEM 1

74172021 P530205S  MY'<[EifdE; PP K NYLON NET CAP(MS) 1

74172039 HP600133 MO/, PP NYLON NET CAP(M6) 4

77126009 P330967E [l ¥ %EM;' P33PF3PT3.511.834(ji##)  HORN BUTTON WITH WIRING 1

77126014 P530906C  fEAfiIEAY (P53.833.TC1.534.511*144) POWER METER BACKET 1
(ﬁ?ﬁéﬁﬁ)

77126018 P530947E A (S11.833.834*1 (% POWER METER CIRCUIT 1
$77126016) COMBINATION

77126024 P53A8250 ?ﬁwﬁ%% #15-118485 i) SPEED ADJUSTING KNOB 1
(TC1.833.534.511%k*1)

77126025 P53A902S  HEMRLN P5320C6(S33.534.TC1.511%1) BUZZER 1

77126026 P53A905S  FHIREIE(LLI2Y)  (HFPRMIEIS S (7245 IGNITION KEY FOR PFS/PF6 1
Ak

77126075 - LS S-DRIVE(S33.834.S11.PTF3. (S-DRIVE)70A PF12 P&G 1

15 AJ-059 R33.TC1*1§")

77126120 - b Sty SRS 15em - 1
E%%Omm 25N)(s11 33.34%14.

77126138 P53A202S Ty P53 EUR | - 1
3’“(833.TC1.SB4.811*1)

77146015 P330949E  KEYZ Ui (P33PF3PT3S11S34)(FH IGNITION KEY SOCKET WIRING 1
277126033)

77146017 P330951E 3@‘@*—{5% P33PF3PT3.511.834(%#%)  SPEED POTENTIOMETER WIRING 1

77146019 P330960E  ff A E,ﬂf«l:l # STATUS PILOT WIRING 1
Fi/P33PF3PT3.S11.S34(FN F2)

78042019 P530207S <4 TPREI(R33.TC1.S11.834*2F) HANDLE GRIP 2
)

78082001 PF10607S -+ [7/# [ sk SHOULDER SHAPE WASHER(20%5) 2
F(HP6*6.PAF*3.S11%2f%)

78122005 M8-65*40 Ftgife= M8*40L ! QUICK RELEASE HANDLE(MS8*40L) 1
#65(PF3.833R33.TC1.534.511
1 75%)

BOMRO040




BEMIA T ERGERAR

HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO.,LTD.

HLARTWAY

T1272347
71284022

© 513031
o410

P 70010004
P
Lr_’——
/’* Py
£71272343 /@m_: o102
12187
r_..-r"ﬂr!: ollo204
) éﬁgx
51011206 P
51411 203
31152053\ \
S
WK
e

5180
S
Z8  EEHEE [E®t : S340M101 [#&AE - [Bk 0 [E#H2011/01/24
ST s34 S340M101: 1 of 2 currency:USD  print by: 2011/10/3
FIWE - s - if £ s -y fif ?lb’*f“fﬁ -- BrEb -
Part NoDrawing NaoDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S340M101 o145 ﬁ S34 S340M101
31152053 S340A101 [l sy HF S34 - 1
31152063 S340A106 (i fdtiEig & i S34 - 1
51011207 PT700155 [l AHEEFTE IR SHOCKPROOF RUBBER SCREW 2
FRM8*P1.25%45L(PTF7S12.34M8*P1.25%45L
D)
51011208 - PR AR E H4mm - 2
M8*20L(HP7.P3D.P3DXS34*
2)
51411203 SFM8*20C [ 22 [M8*20LE%#(S12#30) INNER HEXAGON SCREW M8#20L 2
51707114 SLM5*45D  [Rimn F P M5*45LENF 7 INNER HEXAGON BOLT(M8#45L) 1
51709102 SLM6*15D [l F [ A M6*1SLE = INNER HEXAGON BOLT M6*15L 4
P} (PF7#4.512%6f) BLACK
51805209 SPM4*08C [l P F"M4*SLSEHE PHILIP SCREW M4#8L 4
51807103 SPM5*15D [l PRE F"MS*1SLE PHILIP SCREW BLACK 2
51807201 SPM5*06C [ P F"MS*6LSEG PHILIP SELF TAPPING SCREW M5*6L 4
51808101 STM5*15D [l PP 1 PHILIP SELF TAPPING SCREW 2
=% ¢ 5%15LE(S12#68) O5¥15L
52105202 NTWU*08C - il MBHEZE(S12%4) FLAT NUT M8 2
52203201 NNM5*PCC ‘it MS(40M) NYLON NUT M5 1
52205202 NNMS8*PDC 'JiigliE MB&E(BM) NYLON NUT M8*P1.25 2
53103101 WE05102D ' # i @ 5% 1041t FLAT WASHER @ 5% ® 10*1T 3
53104101 WE06134D % il @ 6.5% ¢ 131t FLAT WASHER ®6.5%®13*1T 4

BOMRO040



SR 834

S340M101: 2 of 2

currency' USD

print by: 2011/10/3

SR ORBRE 15 - g[[l RS ﬁ#[tlbtﬂ#‘ -- HeE -
Item. - Part No. rawing No. escription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S340M101 ﬁ 75”' £ S34 S340M101
70010004 PF40935H  fALLEIRSE  HEARTWAY OVAL SHAPE PLOY-STICKER 1
HEARTWAY
71241157 R3300130 A" (R33.834*111) - 1
71272343 S3400130 & (R S - 1
£ (S34%1)
71272344 S3400131  fj|# PP E1(S34%1 ) - 1
71272347 S3400116  [H3 150%130%2.3t ABSE 5k - 1
[1(S34%1%#)
71284022 S3400138 Rl (S34§171*1) - 1
77176012 S$3300136  fipa Ltk B (S33.834%14)) BATTERY BOX BRACKET 1

BOMRO040




B M TR R A ]

ey HEARTWAY MEDIGAL PRODUCTS CO.,LTD.

T . T8061019

T / -
L

/ ~
— .y —
—. 71301018 ;\H\ .
I 7 "\ T
j / :
1 f{'{/ Jl' .

?1301034/«

’ 34031153
. b 31141943
~_ 71301015 10—
~. 78061002 —
[ _—® 74055025

T
e
AfR R A |E% : S340M102 |48 [k 0 | HH2011/7/18
nJ fﬁpfﬁ[&g‘f: S34 S340M102: 1 of 2 currency:USD  print by: 2011/10/3
FI¥E s - dhe e e W
Part NoDrawing NaDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S340M102 ] A £ S34 S340M102

31141943 S340A104 =t g5 i S34 - 1
34031143 S340A102 il =i i S34 - 2
34031153 S340A103  f{iffjffith s i S34 - 1
51515204 PF10125C [l - FPFM12%6S LS HEXAGON BOLT M12#65L 2

P (PF25*2)(J)
52105101 NTWU*08D = B MSEL([L) FLAT NYLON NUT M8 2
52105201 NTMJ*P8C T [l M8*P1.25% F# (PF2.S12*2[L) FLAT NUT M8*P1.25 (LH THREAD) 2
52205202 NNM8*PDC  "Jifeflt MB8EE(8M) NYLON NUT M8#P1.25 4
52207101 NNM10P1D  'JifefiiE MIO*PLSE! (&) NYLON NUT M10*P1.5 2
52209201 NNM12PEC 'Jiftigict MI12#P1.75 #££(@2500)  NYLON NUT M12 BLACK 2
52209202 NNMK*PEC 'Jifig]ict M12*P1.5’F 12mm NYLON NUT FOR CASTOR FORK 1

(P11.P11R*4)
53105204 WE08182C % il @ 8% @ 18%1 85 FLAT WASHER ®8*®18+1.8T
53305201 WS08095D i [l MBg G SPRING WASHER(M6)
71241062 PF301360  fHf i 25 ¢ 16*1.4t*20mm#*% SPACER ®16%1.4T*20L

FE(PF156534%257)
71301015 PF10241Z  Fyfi# = ~TURNING COUPLING,LH 2

F} RBL8(PF12356812534P26*

2%)
71301016 PF10242Z  FyfiH# il T1(PF12356812P26%2%)  TURNING COUPLING,RH 2
71301034 PF200144  {E[HEAREE SR l(\/FIEI;@SL%‘E%f(PFZS.SQS%*I) COUPLING BOLT M8X95L 1

BOMRO040



SR 834

S340M102: 2 of 2

currency' USD

print by: 2011/10/3

HEDOREE ' - @p £ s P il 6 4PR -- BB -
Item. - Part No. rawing No. escription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S340M102 'ﬂqﬂﬁi[ﬂ 5 S34 S340M102
71301063 S3400136 %@[ﬁu%ﬁi@%ﬂ@ﬁ M8*210LFHH(S34*1 FT) - 1
74055025 S3400611 PUE! [ﬁjs*ﬁ = PU [ 2 20070 - 2
fJ %‘(834 ?ﬂzt) %
77041025 KTO010105 T & fil @ 12.3(1/2)% ¢ 23.8*2.5t8%  SPRING WASHER (D 25% D 12.5%2.5t) 4
FE(KTD)
78061002 BR6001SZ  filip= 6001882, (HON3HP5.H12#4) BEARING (®12%28%8B) 6001 4
)
78061019 HOHD5070 S TH-1150W ﬁﬁ |35 #1 STEERING STEM BEARING 1

1194018001

TH-1150W BLACK

BOMRO040




BAMIE T ZEREERAR]

HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO.,LTD.

!‘

HEARTUWANY

51709124 ““-T
71272341

53204601~

170010428 -
70010058 P

L

74055024

T 78182008 -

% 71272346

-
-

53105102
52204201 51411101
74232003
53104101
51509206
% REERBERAL EEREE R [k 0 |a#@me0ll/0l/24

%Jﬁﬁ$%£i S34 S340M103: 1 of 2 currency:USD  print by: 2011/10/3

B9k - Q%'% - [p ?l. . ’Jﬂff% _ - Fﬁp?ﬂv'*f“fﬁ -- BEEL -
Part NoDrawing NoDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S340M103 la{&I l%@éﬁiﬁlﬁﬁi ﬁ S34 S340M103
31162043 S340A105 MRS [ S34 - 1
51411101 SFM8*15S [l = INNER HEXAGON SCREW M8*15L 2
[FIM8*15LE (HP346*1.S12T* BLACK
SED)
51509206 SHM6*40D [l + £ FAMO*40LA 7 HEXAGON BOLT M6*40L
51511206 SHM8*40C [l | PAMS*40LSESE 2 B HEXAGON BOLT M8*40L
51709124 SLM6*12D [l Y .
+ M6*12LE (HW1#16)
51805209 SPM4*08C [l Py 3" Ma*SLSG# PHILIP SCREW M4#8L 4
52204201 NNM6*P1C  FJitgilict M6#P1.0(20M) NYLON NUT M6 2
52205202 NNM8*PDC  ‘JHgiglet MS8EHE(8M) NYLON NUT M8*P1.25 4
53104101 WE06134D 1% il P 6.5% ¢ 13*1tf FLAT WASHER ®6.5%®13*1T 4
53105102 WE08164D % [l @ 8* @ 16¥1tE FLAT WASHER ®8*®16%1T BLACK 8
53105103 WE08232C % fil @ 8.2% 9 23*1.8t FLAT WASHER ®8.2%®23*1.8T 2
53204601 WN061352  "Jiftt [ P6*L6t [ NYLON WASHER ®6*1.6T 2
53302201 WS04095C & il M4 SPRING WASHER M4 8
53305201 WS08095D ¥ il M8 SPRING WASHER(M6) 2
70010004 PF40935H  MRFILEMRNTE  HEARTWAY OVAL SHAPE PLOY-STICKER 1
HEARTWAY
70010058 P5308030  fliz Ak WARNING== (B, SRt g/{T?gggRRELEASE WARNING 1

BOMRO040




I LBE S34 S340M103: 2 of 2 currency: USD print by: 2011/10/3

EEORIBE [ i g SRR EPR - -
Item. - Part No. rawing No. escription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S340M103 ER R gﬁiﬁm S34 S340M103
70010428 S1200986  FitiT Eﬁ¥ eV, = 25mm*60mm RELEASE LABEL 1
S12
71241112 P3303050  [pdiikty UE| 55 B Gy J{TR CLAMP FOR P53/P33/S33 TRANSAXLE = 2
#S34.511%2)
71272341 S1100959 £tk PPEI(NHC S11#2.834*17) - 1
71272346 S3400134 i [ FE(S34%]) - 1
74055024 S3400610  PUREf ZPUH aguﬁ'?;‘, 200470 - 2
#'(834 285%)
74232003 H900903S % Iﬁﬂﬁ (H9.MR23.P12.P21.H8H.S11* ANTI-TIPPING WHEEL 2
441
78182008 P530909A SR #325 ¢ 40mms” TBE “I'% REFLRCTOR (RED) 2
4 (S33.534.P15%2)

BOMRO040



N SEMIE T EROERAT

I-.Ilﬂm\l‘

HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO.,LTD.

72011046 —__

75032005 —__

”‘x@ R
320610?3#—“’”_’/“
21307101 —gp

78091012 — ¢
72011047 —

e mmENHE | B : S340M202  |&# Rk 10 | E#2010/03/08
ST s34 S340M202: 1 of 1 currency:USD  print by: 2011/10/3
FIWE - s - [p 1 RS - pﬁp 0 ﬂv%“ff‘ -- HeRb -

Part NoDrawing NaoDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S340M202 Eﬁ[ﬁj Ak S f S34 S340M202
32061073 S340A201 %‘E{p | AR S340A201 T S34 - 1
51307101 SFM5*08S ﬂtE«ln I MS5*8LE SET SCREW M5X8L BLACK 1
51709116 SLM6*45D  [Elin 4B+ M6*45LE 2 7 INNER HEXAGON BOLT M6%45L 1
BLACK
72011046 S3400203  fF## @ 8 LE] S30C(S34*1 1) - 1
72011047 S3400204  ifilfd 0 14.5%15L - 1
30C(S34¥1 (%)
75032005 H300817S A= FH3 RELEASE LEVER TIP 1
78091012 H000104z 3 ® 0.9¥10D*6N*30L(S11%¥5.53 SPRING (D 0.9¥10D*6N*25L ) 1
4%6.P25%2)

BOMRO040




M LRI TR ERAR

~ HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO.,LTD.

|
|
| 73043001
|
23031643
01 \
i 730411127
| ?3021028’7\ )
| 73041002 : . =
KE3941UE4 Y. N S
”R.M \ S 72082058
. s =5905907 72082060R
A7 BEAE [E% : S340M401  [4E - [k 0  [B#H2011/01/24
gjl’ﬁfrlﬁ[[lgﬁf: S34 S340M401: 1 of 2 currency:USD  print by: 2011/10/3
FIWE - s - [#lﬁ RS f,wpppub%“ff‘ -- BEE-
Part NoDrawing NaDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S340M401 AR AR FA' S34 S340M401
33031613 S340A401  HAE HPSEA A [EE S34 - 1
33031643 S340A402 iR FLAYEE i S34 - 1
51309101 SFM6*08C  [&ln I-FIM6*8L-R = E(OT SET SCREW M6XSL 1
14"#57.S12%1 £4)
51409101 SFM6*12D  [Blin = INNER HEXAGON SCREW M6*12L 1
fE.jI\/[6*12Lfr‘(PF2 S12#1PTF7 BLACK
YR
51411119 SFM8*15S  [Bl% B EMS*12LE 2 7 -
51511102 SHM8*20D [l + F HEXAGON BOLT M8*20L BLACK 4
PEIM8*20L ! (HP3*6.511%4 &
)
51511208 SHM8*50C [l “EPAMB*SOLEESE T 7 HEXAGON BOLT M8*50L 1
52205202 NNMS8*PDC 'JHfli MS&E(’M) NYLON NUT M8*P1.25 5
53105102 WE08164D % fil @ 8% @ 16¥1tf FLAT WASHER ®8*®16*1T BLACK 4
53105103 WE08232C ' # il @ 8.2% ¢ 23*1 .8t FLAT WASHER ®8.2* ©23*1.8T 4
53805101 WU08197D  ##7%% il MBEELE CURVE WASHER M8 2
72092059 - ES ISk GPUFLATTT - 1
&11.534.PTF3*1(%’)
72092060 - TR ZPUFLAETF - 1
(fsn S34.PTF3*1(3)
73021028 HP400435 [l A EEiRL A #P4583 - 1
%8mmT6(HP4*1 filn
73041002 HP404010 iR HP4 S5 RELEASE LEVER SPRING 1

BOMRO040



I LBE S34 S340M401: 2 of 2 currency: USD print by: 2011/10/3
HED O ORIPE 19 - Eﬁ)[ﬁ RS S Fﬁpﬁ“%’rﬁ -- BeE -
Item. - Part No. rawing No. escription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S340M401 AR FL‘, S34 S340M401
73041004 HP404030 " fm it il HP34 PF12(5{ ¥ &%) SWIVEL SEAT LOCKING BLOCK 1
73041112 S3400413 [l AR 255mm(S34.S11%1 1) - 1
73043001 PF10420S  “fFffE=12 i 110mm(HP34 GRIP FOR RELEASE LEVER 1
PF1.TCIS11S34)
73054026 - 45 (S11.34) SBOA1 &Pk B - 1
MCTMC22f1 1 ESsUAfT
TEA(S11.348+1)
78141002 W130932Z  ififjh 105%31.8 [ FRONT CHASSIS ROUND SEAT 1

Hy(P33S33TC1S34* 1 ) FIXING

BOMRO040



o ARIE T ERGERAR

smanrwax HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRODUCTS GO.,LTD.

T?1241134
78091012
/

77026040 .

77992002
712411 33/\

O
ﬁ@g’{%
0"0?1241134
\\‘\‘*?8091012 &,
77992001

52104201
53304201

77107147
77148042

[RE X 0 |E#e0ll/1/24

S340M901: 1 of 2

ST s34

currency:USD  print by: 2011/10/3

FIWE - s - [p £ RS - pﬁp:ﬂv%“ff‘ -- BEE-
Part NoDrawing NoDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S340M901 B Tie If;;',{” FAI S34 S340M901
51805206 SPM4*30C  [klin Py " Mda*30L#5# PHILIP SCREW M4#30L 2
51806204 SPM4*16C  [Elan PRE FF 17> @ 4%16L44%45¥  PHILIP SELF TAPPING SCREW 2
M4*16L
52104201 NTWU*06C T [l Mo FLAT NUT M6 18
52202201 NNM4*P1C "I FglE M4 NYLON NUT M4 2
53102101 WEO04080D % i @ 4% @ ¥ 1t FLAT WASHER ®4* ®8*1T BLACK 4
53103101 WE05102D ' # i @ 5% @ 10¥1tE FLAT WASHER @ 5% D 10*1T 2
53304201 WS00095D & il M6, SPRING WASHER M6 9
71241133 S330E101 S PHE L) § 15%18mm(S33*1.534.511%5 CONTACT(FIXING) 4
&)
71241134 S330E102  SHHEPHAAFY) § 14*52mm(S33*1.834.811*5 CONTACT(ACTIVITY) 5
&)
77017313 SSMAQEEC [ [Fu_ 21:1 4700RPM 270W REJ¥5 - 1
="(S34* 1)
77026040 - R s S34 (S-DRIVEN*1) - 1
77107147 - PEfl#R(D50745)  S-Drive 45A(S34*]PG) - 1
77146042 - R %2 PSR T S34 - 1
T BRI
ﬂ
77186042 - PP (- I (S33.834%14%) BATTERY WIRE 1
77992001 S3400911 PR L 20%60%30 i L Fd - 2
F(S34.511%2fl))

BOMRO040




SR 834

S340M901: 2 of 2 currency: USD

print by: 2011/10/3

FEORBE R i Hfs R EPR W

Item. - Part No. rawing No. escription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair

S340M901 PE ln‘fgl',%“é’ Fﬁl S34 S340M901

77992002 S3400910 F%J?\ L 40%30%11 i e Fd i - 2
FI(S34.811%2 )

78091012 HO00104Z & ®0.9*10D*6N*30L(S11#5.S3 SPRING (®0.9*10D*6N*25L ) 5
4%6.P25%2)

78172007 - Jicl 3oL HC-102BKE! SADDLE SHAPE WIRE CLIP 2

(HW1*4.S11.S34*2)

BOMRO040




